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$335,000 | 4 BEDS | 2.5 BATHROOMS | 2048 SQUARE FEET

OVER an ACRE HORSE PROPERTY
GRANITE COUNTERTOPS
SOARING CEILINGS
CEILING FANS

(2) RV GATES & PARKING
SOOTHING INTERIOR PALETTE
BUILT-IN BBQ
COVERED PATIO

View Online: http://n102ndpl.homeis4sale.com
For Instant Photos: Text 293747 To 415-877-1411

Listed AT appraised value! Get your urban farming on! Over an acre horse
property. Fantastic home with 4bd/2.5ba and 2,048 sq ft. Backyard covered patio,
shade trees, built-in BBQ, 2 RV gates and RV parking for your toys! Immaculate and
move-in ready, with soaring ceilings, soothing interior palette, ceiling fans, plush
neutral carpet, beautiful ceramic tile floor in all the right places, and open concept
floor plan. Spacious eat-in kitchen features breakfast bar, granite countertops, and
SS appliances. Master bath was remodeled for a spa-like experience. Be sure to
check out the docs tab to see just how energy efficient this home really is!

AGENT INFORMATION

Kelly Saggione
P: (480) 339-7117
M: 480-516-7683
kelly@propertyinaz.com
KellySaggione.com

Realty Executives East Valley 
1166 E Warner Rd Ste 117
Gilbert, AZ 85286

Disclaimer: All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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